	East Mayo Anglers Association

	Angling Return          Week ending Sunday  22nd May 2016

	Day/Date
	Water Height (M)
	No. of Fish
	Ballintemple
	Oldcastle to The Gub
	The Gub to Ballylahan Bridge
	Ballylahan Baridge to Cloongee
	Comments

	Monday
16th
	0.35
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	N Perezzani Belgium 10lbs Sp		

	Tuesday
17th
	0.30
	2
	0
	1
	1
	0
	Paul McGrath Meelick 9lbs Fly (R); Joe Lyons Swinford 12lbs Sp		

	Wednesday
18th
	0.30
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	Jean Marie Delafoulhouse France 13lbs Sp		

	Thursday
19th
	0.35
	3
	0
	0
	2
	1
	N. Perezzani Belgium 8lbs Sp; Shane Hughes Kiltimagh 12lbs Worm; Luke Maber Kiltimagh 11lbs Worm		

	Friday
20th
	0.35
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	Garath McMorris N.Irl 8.5lbs Worm (R)		

	Saturday
21st
	0.70
	4
	0
	1
	2
	1
	Nick Morgan Louth 5lbs Worm; Renzo Lucatelli Germany 3lbs Worm; Christan Klaiber Germany 3.5lbs Worm; 		
Garrath McMorris N.Irl 8lbs Worm		

	Sunday
22nd
	0.95
	18
	2
	5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]6
	5
	Pat Doherty Jnr Straide 5lbs Sp; Patrice Lacombe France 7lbs Worm; Peter Comby Ballina 8lbs Worm; Jim Kelly Sligo 9lbs Sp
Frank Walsh Sligo 9lbs Sp; John Noonan Straide 8lbs Worm; John Butcher UK 4lbs Worm; Kevin Agnew N.Irl 8lbs Worm; Mr Corrigan Kildare 8lbs; Tom Connelly Kildare 4lbs Worm; Garath McMorris N.Irl 6lbs Worm; Jimmy Moloney 8+10lbs Worm; Christian Bardet France 7lbs Worm; Liney Thompson Kiltimagh 11lbs Sp; Pat Doherty Snr Straide 6lbs Sp; Reg Bishop UK 10lbs Worm; John Colgan Kildare 10lbs Worm			

	Total Salmon
	
	
	
	
	        28   Fish Taken  
        2  Fish Released
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